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KHRG

Matt Finch, Research and Advocacy Coordinator,

matt@khrg.org

Chantal, Child Rights Researcher, Chantal@khrg.org
KHRG Office Phone: 0852685519

HREIB

Pan Tsun, Child Rights Coordinator,
childrights.hreib@gmail.com
HRIEB Office Phone: 053120422

For communication with the Thailand Working Group:

JRS
Jennifer Titmuss, Project Director,

Jennifer@jrs.or.th
JRS Office Phone: 0822277835

For submission of cases for MRM verification:

UNICEF (for submissions where victim is out of camp)
Amanda Bissex, Chief of Child Protection,

abissex@unicef.org
James Gray, Child Protection Olfficer,

Jjegray@unicef.org

UNHCR (for submissions where victim is in camp)

Patrick Hurley, Associate Protection Officer, hurley@unhcr.org
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